
 
Maidstone King Street
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Shepway The Wheatsheaf
Linton Salt's Avenue
Coxheath Park Way
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--
--

0714
0720
0724

89
0730
0734
0744
0750
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89 89 89 89
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Then
at
these
mins

30 00
past
each
hour
until

1830
0804 34 04 1834
0814 44 14 1844
0820 50 20 1850
0824 54 24 1854

89
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1903
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1916
1920

89
1930
1933
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1946
1950

89
2030
2033
2040
2046
2050
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2146
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Coxheath Park Way
Linton Corner
Shepway The Wheatsheaf
Maidstone King Street
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26 56 past
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hour
until
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0813 43 13 1843
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89
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1903
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89
1956
2003
2012
2019

89
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2112
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Maidstone King Street
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Shepway The Wheatsheaf
Linton Salt's Avenue
Coxheath Park Way

89
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1020
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89 89 89 89
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Then
at
these
mins

04 34
past
each
hour
until

1604
1038 08 38 1608
1045 15 45 1615
1050 20 50 1620
1054 24 54 1624

89
1628
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1639
1644
1648

89
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1714
1718

 
Coxheath Park Way
Linton Corner
Shepway The Wheatsheaf
Maidstone King Street

89
0931
0938
0946
0955

89
1001
1008
1016
1025

89 89 89 89
1026 Then

at
these
mins

56 26 past
each
hour
until

1556
1033 03 33 1603
1041 11 41 1611
1050 20 50 1620

89
1626
1633
1641
1650

89 Maidstone to Coxheath

via Loose - Valid from Sunday, February 13, 2022 to Saturday, April 16, 2022

Saturday - Coxheath Park Way

Saturday - Maidstone King Street

Sunday - Coxheath Park Way

Sunday - Maidstone King Street
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	Sunday - Maidstone King Street

